	جدول معاملات المواد للشعب العلمية الثانية ثانوي

	تسيير و اقتصاد
	تقني رياضي
	رياضيات
	علوم تجريبية
	الشعب
	المواد

	3
	3
	3
	3
	اللغة العربية

	2
	2
	2
	2
	اللغة الفرنسية

	2
	2
	2
	2
	اللغة الانجليزية

	4
	2
	2
	2
	التاريخ و الجغرافيا

	2
	2
	2
	2
	العلوم الإسلامية

	5
	6
	7
	5
	الرياضيات

	                    
	6
	6
	5
	العلوم الفيزيائية

	                    
	                    
	2
	6
	العلوم الطبيعية

	2
	2
	2
	2
	الفلسفة

	                    
	
7
	                    
	                    
	الهندسة المدنية

	                    
	
	                    
	                    
	الهندسة الكهربائية

	                    
	
	                    
	                    
	الهندسة الميكانيكية

	5
	                    
	                    
	                    
	الاقتصاد

	2
	                    
	                    
	                    
	القانون

	6
	                    
	                    
	                    
	التسيير المحاسبي

	1
	1
	1
	1
	التربية البدنية



